
Kanpur Central - Fatehpur MEMU/04130 - MEMU - NCR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to FTP/Fatehpur 

2h 20m - 78 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 18:25 3 1 0 23 127 NCR
2 CNBI Chandari 18:37 18:38 1m 1 1 5 54 125 NCR
3 CHK Chakeri 18:46 18:47 1m 1 1 12 43 124 NCR
4 RXM Rooma 18:53 18:54 1m 1 1 16 58 122 NCR
5 SSL Sirsaul 19:01 19:02 1m 1 1 23 51 NCR
6 PMPR Prempur 19:09 19:10 1m 1 1 29 52 NCR
7 KBN Karbigwan 19:16 19:17 1m 1 1 34 30 NCR
8 AUNG Aung 19:30 19:31 1m 1 1 40 39 NCR
9 BKO Bindki Road 19:40 19:41 1m 1,2 1 46 47 NCR
10 KSQ Kanspur Gugauli 19:51 19:52 1m 1 1 54 49 NCR
11 MWH Malwan 20:01 20:02 1m 1 1 62 46 115 NCR
12 KKS Kurasti Kalan 20:14 20:15 1m 1 1 71 14 115 NCR
13 FTP Fatehpur 20:45 1 1 78 - 114 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (01:40)

Jun 04 2024 (01:40)

1

1


